
SHEARER CUP 2017

Competitor G Competitor G Competitor G 
No. Competitor 1 2 3 4  Total Posn No. M No. M No. M

5 7 6 3 G 21 1-4=5 3-3=6 4-3=7
5 3 1 5 M 14 5 3 1
6 2 7 6 G 21 3-2=5 0-2=2 3-5=8
3 5 3 2 M 13 3 5 1
7 5 4 1 G 17 3-6=9 6-4=10 1-0=1
1 5 4 5 M 15 3 1 5
5 5 4 2 G 16 2-3=5 4-3=7 7-3=10
3 5 4 5 M 17 5 3 1
2 4 5 6 G 17 3-4=7 3-2=5 5-4=9
5 3 3 4 M 15 3 5 1
8 7 9 9 G 33 2-0=2 2-2=4 0-6=6
1 3 1 1 M 6 5 3 1
9 9 5 6 G 29 2-3=5 2-1=3 4-2=6
3 1 5 2 M 11 3 5 1

10 6 8 5 G 29 4-3=7 2-3=5 5-4=9
1 1 1 3 M 6 3 5 1
1 10 3 6 G 20 3-5=8 3-1=4 0-4=4
5 1 5 2 M 13 1 4 4

3-3=6 1-1=2 4-2=6
   2 5 2

3-3=6 0-1=1 2-4=6
2 5 2

4-5=9 0-3=3 4-1=5
1 5 3

1 R B CAMPBELL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

D SIMPSON

J G CAMPBELL

H SIMPSON

J R SINCLAIR

G G LEVACK

A W PAUL

R L O BROWN

G BEGG

1st

1

2

3

4

5

4

7

3

1

2

5

2

8

9

7

6

Detail

6

7

8

1

4

1

3

2

5

8

6

4

5

8

3

6

9

9

7

8

G = Gun score 

M = Match points
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